* Subject to change without notice.
STABILINE®
Surge Protective Devices
PT1 Series – Type 2 SPD
Thank you for purchasing the PT1 Series STABILINE® Surge Protective Device . . .
another Superior product!
 Expect exceptional performance. The unit is built to the highest standards for your
complete satisfaction.

Form “C’ leads to user’s monitoring circuits. Consult applicable local codes
to ensure proper installation.
Note: The contacts
are rated at 110VDC /
125VAC with maximum
switching power of
30W DC / 62.5VA AC.
installer’s
installer’s
installer’s
installer’s
Before Applying Power: Checklist (cont.)
Acceptable Voltage Ranges for All PT1 Models
Nominal L-L -10% to +10%
PT1 Model Voltage L-L Voltage
PT1-XXX-120/240-2G-L1 240 216 to 264
PT1-XXX-120/208-3GY-L1 208 188 to 228
PT1-XXX-220/380-3GY-L1 380 342 to 418
PT1-XXX-277/480-3GY-L1 480 432 to 528
PT1-XXX-120/240-3GHD-L1 240 216 to 264
PT1-XXX-240-3DG-L1 240 216 to 264
PT1-XXX-380-3DG-L1 380 342 to 418
PT1-XXX-480-3DG-L1 480 432 to 528
WARNING! Do not apply power if the measured voltage is not with-
in the range specified for the PT1 model being installed. Do not hipot
the electrical system that the PT1 Series unit is connected to with-
out disconnecting all PT1 conductors including phases, neutral and